LH HINGE
LH CORNER RH CORNER
CORNER OFFSET
LH HINGE RH HINGE
CORNER
LH CORNER RH CORNER
CORNER OFFSET
LH HINGE RH HINGE

Handle: Soft Return/Traditional
Without tray, suitable for installation on wet room floor
or existing shower tray
LH Hinge
LH Recess
LH Recess
VAT calculated at 20%
Please specify hand when ordering
LH RECESS RH RECESS
LH RECESS RH RECESS
LH HINGE RH HINGE
LH CORNER RH CORNER
50
DIMENSIONS (MM) PRICES
MODEL A B C PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
IQT900 900 900 892 £1,581.00 £1,897.20
IQT1000 1000 1000 1033 £1,648.00 £1,977.60
IQT1080 1000 800 892 £1,615.00 £1,938.00
IQT1280 1200 800 1033 £1,745.00 £2,094.00
IQT1290 1200 900 1104 £1,794.00 £2,152.80
IQT1490 1400 900 1245 £1,889.00 £2,266.80
DIMENSIONS (MM) PRICES
MODEL A B C D X Y PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
IR800 760 - 790 492 130 151 - - £895.00 £1,074.00
IR900 860 - 890 592 130 151 - - £911.00 £1,093.20
IR1000 960 - 990 592 230 151 - - £927.00 £1,112.40
IR1200 1160 - 1190 592 430 151 - - £955.00 £1,146.00
IR1500 1460 - 1490 592 730 151 - - £1,009.00 £1,210.80
DIMENSIONS (MM) PRICES
MODEL A B C D X Y PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
IRT800 740 - 770 492 130 134 800 800 £1,124.00 £1,348.80
IRT900 840 - 870 592 130 134 900 900 £1,168.00 £1,401.60
IRT9080 840 - 870 592 130 134 900 800 £1,178.00 £1,413.60
IRT1080 940 - 970 592 230 134 1000 800 £1,190.00 £1,428.00
IRT1280 1140 - 1170 592 430 134 1200 800 £1,266.00 £1,519.20
IRT1290 1140 - 1170 592 430 134 1200 900 £1,282.00 £1,538.40
IRT1580 1440 - 1470 592 730 134 1500 800 £1,397.00 £1,676.40
IRT1590 1440 - 1470 592 730 134 1500 900 £1,414.00 £1,696.80
LH/RH Recess, please specify
Matki Glass Guard Easy Clean protection included
8mm Safety Glass